CH \$40.00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: MERGER

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS, INC.		07/25/1988	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BECKMAN INSTRUMENTS, INC.	
Street Address:	2500 N. HARBOR BOULEVARD	
Internal Address:	A-42-C	
City:	FULLERTON	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92634-3100	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 1250779		I.DZONE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (714)773-7936

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 714/773-8905

Email: djstouff@beckman.com

Correspondent Name: BECKMAN COULTER, INC.

Address Line 1: 4300 N. HARBOR BOULEVARD

Address Line 2: A-42-C

Address Line 4: FULLERTON, CALIFORNIA 92834-3100

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 103D-106

NAME OF SUBMITTER: DEBORAH J. STOUFF

Total Attachments: 1 source=CADEL#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002730 FRAME: 0309

900002437



Office of Secretary of State

I, MICHAEL HARKINS, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF CERTIFICATE OF AGREEMENT OF MERGER OF "BECKMAN
INSTRUMENTS, INC." A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE
LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA, MERGING WITH AND INTO "BII
DELAWARE INC." A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE
LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE UNDER THE NAME OF "BECKMAN
INSTRUMENTS, INC." AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THE
TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1988, AT 2:01 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CORPORATION SHALL BE GOVERNED BY THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE.

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

ETMENT OF STATE OF ST

888210094

RECORDED: 10/14/2003

AUTHENTICATION: 11896237

DATE: 07/29/1988

TRADEMARK REEL: 002730 FRAME: 0310